45 Instant Wins — £2,000 of Prizes — £200 Main Prize (9)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

2 L. Jones 191 J. Greenwood 423 B. Perry
6 L. Jones 203 A. Mackay 449 N. Millington
10 L. Jones 216 D. Jay 452 J. Greenwood
13 M. Carpenter 223 L. Jones 460 L. Jones
14 L. Jones 225 L. Jones 467 D. Smith
22 L. Jones 235 B. Perry 476 E. Males
29 B. Perry 257 J. Greenwood 480 P. Yule
41 H. Bruce 269 M. Marin 493 R. Jones
57 L. Jones 273 B. Perry 516 L. Jones
61 L. Jones 279 H. Bruce 518 B. Perry
69 H. Turner 293 B. Perry 527 R. Clarke
73 D. Jay 294 T. Preece 554 B. Perry
80 B. Perry 299 B. Mears 565 B. Perry
81 B. Perry 302 M. . 569 L. Jones
83 D. Smith 303 G. Monica 570 B. Mears
89 D. Peplow 304 B. Perry 576 L. Jones
98 L. Jones 305 M. . 586 L. Wright
100 L. Jones 309 B. Perry 589 G. Willson
105 A. Stone 312 M. Daly 601 L. Jones
109 S. Dath 315 L. Jones 602 L. Jones
113 A. Bateman 323 E. Males 605 B. Perry
119 S. Ellis 334 D. Lloyd 612 D. Bennett
121 M. Marin 336 T. Benjamin 618 D. Peplow
123 N. Rider 338 B. Perry 620 E. Males
133 B. Perry 342 H. Turner 624 H. Bruce
139 B. Perry 345 M. . 628 S. Mcintosh
146 M. Marin 347 B. Perry 631 H. Bruce
157 D. Jay 356 B. Perry 649 L. Jones
167 M. . 372 M. Carpenter 650 M. .
171 P. Yule 382 S. Ellis 652 N. Rider
175 H. Turner 386 E. Males 662 L. Jones
177 B. Perry 414 A. Stone 674 T. Benjamin
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45 Instant Wins — £2,000 of Prizes — £200 Main Prize (9)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

690 N. Rider 975 B. Perry 1315 N. Ford
703 M. Marin 976 R. Davison 1324 H. Bruce
707 B. Perry 985 M. . 1338 H. Turner
721 H. Turner 996 L. Jones 1343 G. Monica
727 L. Jones 1002 B. Perry 1347 E. Males
730 B. Perry 1006 B. Perry 1351 B. Perry
737 D. Peplow 1010 J. Greenwood 1359 B. Perry
743 B. Perry 1011 L. Jones 1367 D. Peplow
750 M. . 1022 D. Peplow 1378 M. .
753 L. Jones 1030 R. Davison 1386 N. Rider
755 B. Perry 1031 B. Perry 1416 J. Otoo
767 G. Willson 1032 L. Jones 1419 L. Jones
772 B. Mears 1050 B. Perry 1428 R. Clarke
776 G. Willson 1068 L. Jones 1440 M. Carpenter
779 B. Perry 1078 S. Pun 1448 D. Peplow
788 B. Perry 1102 D. Smith 1461 L. Carnell
803 L. Jones 1133 L. Jones 1462 L. Jones
810 L. Jones 1139 E. Hart 1465 B. Perry
812 E. Morris 1146 M. . 1481 I. Frier
824 L. Jones 1147 D. Bennett 1492 J. Greenwood
831 B. Perry 1153 J. Greenwood 1516 E. Males
835 D. Peplow 1154 J. Greenwood 1519 B. Perry
861 B. Perry 1165 M. . 1535 A. Mackay
872 D. Peplow 1194 B. Perry 1543 M. Marin
880 L. Jones 1214 G. Monica 1545 L. Jones
889 J. Fowler 1231 L. Wright 1546 H. Bruce
924 M. . 1235 N. Millington 1552 R. Davison
929 B. Perry 1248 L. Jones 1555 L. Jones
945 M. Daly 1261 L. Jones 1563 T. Benjamin
949 B. Perry 1280 H. Turner 1570 G. Willson
960 D. Mercer 1295 A. Stone 1579 J. Greenwood
973 L. Jones 1310 L. Jones 1581 H. Turner
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45 Instant Wins — £2,000 of Prizes — £200 Main Prize (9)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1583 G. Willson 1840 M. . 2128 W. Ciastoch
1584 B. Perry 1844 L. Jones 2130 L. Jones
1589 H. Turner 1846 J. Greenwood 2135 M. Daly
1591 M. Marin 1861 B. Perry 2145 B. Perry
1592 J. Greenwood 1867 L. Jones 2147 . Frier
1595 D. Jay 1871 B. Perry 2151 L. Jones
1635 E. Males 1890 D. Peplow 2152 L. Jones
1643 L. Jones 1895 M. . 2161 B. Perry
1646 B. Perry 1896 M. Logan 2179 B. Perry
1670 L. Jones 1897 M. Carpenter 2195 J. Greenwood
1695 H. Turner 1907 M. Codd 2215 G. Willson
1696 L. Jones 1921 L. Jones 2219 B. Perry
1702 H. Turner 1923 J. Greenwood 2220 P. Yule
1703 G. Willson 1924 M. . 2264 M. .
1721 B. Perry 1925 P. Yule 2265 D. Smith
1731 L. Jones 1929 G. Willson 2277 B. Mears
1749 G. Monica 1931 M. . 2278 E. Males
1756 D. Peplow 1938 M. . 2283 L. Jones
1757 B. Perry 1939 B. Perry 2290 J. Woodman
1759 N. Millington 1942 B. Perry 2291 B. Mears
1764 L. Jones 1948 J. Greenwood 2298 L. Fletcher
1788 S. Pun 1964 A. Burnay 2315 L. Jones
1797 D. Jay 1992 B. Mears 2328 L. Jones
1799 B. Perry 2006 L. Jones 2333 B. Perry
1810 D. Peplow 2014 A. Burnay 2337 R. Lindup-brown
1811 B. Perry 2020 N. Millington 2342 L. Jones
1812 B. Perry 2026 L. Jones 2343 A. Bateman
1816 L. Jones 2028 B. Perry 2363 B. Perry
1817 G. Willson 2050 H. Turner 2378 M. Marin
1832 M. Boyd 2070 R. Davison 2388 H. Turner
1837 J. Woodman 2101 B. Perry 2396 H. Turner
1839 G. Willson 2118 D. Peplow 2407 H. Bruce
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

45 Instant Wins — £2,000 of Prizes — £200 Main Prize (9)

Ticket No. Name

2418
2424
2429
2436
2453
2462
2471
2472
2480
2481
2484
2485
2495
2496
2500
2503
2520
2541
2543
2549
2552
2558
2568
2583
2590
2599
2616
2625
2627
2628
2636
2648

J. Greenwood

E. Males

G. Willson
B. Perry
B. Perry

R. Banham
P. Yule
D. Lloyd
D. Lloyd
B. Mears
B. Perry

M. .

M. Daly
G. Willson
M. Carpenter
N. Millington
B. Perry
L. Jones
P. Plunkett
J. Tams
D. Smith
T. Preece
J. Greenwood
M. Marin
G. Willson
B. Mears
L. Jones
L. Jones
L. Jones
E. Males
D. Mercer

L. Jones

2655
2687
2694
2706
2709
2714
2735
2742
2744
2745
2759
2766
2772
2780
2784
2786
2787
2800
2807
2825
2828
2834
2836
2839
2845
2846
2852
2860
2866
2868
2881
2889

B. Perry
L. Jones
J. Greenwood
B. Perry
D. Bennett
B. Perry
E. Males
B. Perry
B. Perry
B. Perry
L. Jones
B. Perry
B. Perry
G. Willson
L. Jones
B. Perry
G. Monica
B. Perry
D. Peplow
B. Perry
J. Greenwood
H. Turner
L. Jones
B. Perry
L. Fletcher
L. Jones
L. Jones
M. Logan
D. Smith
A. Dawson
B. Perry
L. Jones

2891
2930
2941
2948
2952
2957
2961
2967
2970
2973
2983
2992
2999
3009
3010
3011
3018
3031
3034
3040
3043
3070
3076
3091
3101
3116
3118
3124
3129
3135
3137
3141

G. Willson
B. Perry
J. Fowler
L. Jones
L. Jones
L. Jones
B. Perry
B. Perry
M. Boyd
D. Peplow
L. Jones
B. Perry
A. Burnay
L. Jones
D. Lloyd
L. Jones
M. .

R. Clarke
L. Jones
G. Monica
J. Tams
M. .

H. Bruce
A. Stone
G. Willson
O. Ogden
D. Peplow
M. Marin
B. Perry
G. Monica
G. Willson

R. Davison

Total: 536

Draw: January 17, 2024 8:15 pm
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45 Instant Wins — £2,000 of Prizes — £200 Main Prize (9)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

3148 D. Peplow 3379 D. Smith 3661 M. .
3156 M. Marin 3382 S. Dath 3663 B. Perry
3158 L. Jones 3389 M. . 3667 D. Peplow
3166 M. Carpenter 3403 M. Carpenter 3677 J. Greenwood
3167 E. Morris 3410 J. Woodman 3710 B. Perry
3168 B. Perry 3412 L. Jones 3720 D. Smith
3169 H. Turner 3417 D. Peplow 3727 H. Turner
3171 L. Wright 3418 M. . 3730 L. Jones
3182 J. Greenwood 3421 D. Peplow 3741 D. Smith
3190 R. Clarke 3432 D. Smith 3743 B. Perry
3198 M. Marin 3442 D. Peplow 3751 J. Woodman
3209 L. Jones 3444 G. Willson 3752 L. Jones
3219 B. Perry 3456 A. Patterson 3759 L. Jones
3249 B. Perry 3458 D. Peplow 3761 L. Jones
3262 J. Tams 3481 J. Greenwood 3762 D. Lloyd
3266 A. Stone 3499 L. Jones 3766 L. Jones
3275 B. Perry 3510 B. Perry 3780 J. Scarlett
3288 L. Jones 3536 B. Perry 3800 M. Carpenter
3297 J. Tams 3546 E. Males 3806 D. Smith
3300 M. Marin 3550 L. Jones 3809 H. Bruce
3310 L. Jones 3551 F. Williams 3816 W. Moseley
3324 B. Perry 3560 S. Ellis 3817 D. Smith
3336 N. Rider 3562 B. Perry 3822 B. Perry
3338 M. Marin 3568 J. Greenwood 3824 L. Jones
3339 T. Benjamin 3577 L. Jones 3825 S. Ellis
3346 L. Jones 3608 A. Burnay 3836 J. Greenwood
3349 B. Mears 3610 G. Willson 3844 L. Jones
3357 L. Jones 3632 H. Turner 3847 R. Clarke
3358 E. Males 3634 J. Greenwood 3855 E. Males
3366 L. Jones 3635 R. Clarke 3869 H. Turner
3367 J. Greenwood 3636 D. Peplow 3877 D. Peplow
3371 M. Carpenter 3648 R. Clarke 3878 T. Benjamin
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45 Instant Wins — £2,000 of Prizes — £200 Main Prize (9)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

3902 M. Daly 4160 R. Clarke
3907 H. Bruce 4169 L. Jones
3915 A. Bateman 4199 J. Greenwood
3925 B. Mears 4203 M. Marin
3941 M. . 4211 H. Turner
3945 L. Jones 4213 L. Jones
3947 D. Peplow 4217 B. Perry
3949 L. Jones 4254 L. Jones
3954 B. Perry 4260 H. Bruce
3976 B. Perry 4264 L. Jones
4015 M. Marin 4274 M. Carpenter
4029 B. Perry 4280 J. Greenwood
4033 L. Jones 4299 J. Greenwood
4034 J. Greenwood 4311 H. Turner
4041 B. Perry 4335 M. Marin
4043 G. Monica 4342 R. Clarke
4046 J. Woodman 4347 L. Jones
4052 L. Jones 4355 L. Jones
4066 A. Gillespie 4366 J. Tams
4081 G. Willson 4385 E. Males
4082 J. Greenwood 4388 G. Monica
4083 H. Turner 4390 S. Ali
4084 D. Smith 4393 L. Wright
4099 A. Burnay 4399 R. Clarke
4100 D. Peplow

4103 J. Greenwood

4119 H. Turner

4120 B. Perry

4132 D. Bennett

4134 B. Perry

4135 H. Turner

4136 B. Perry
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